
GRUPO 

PERITOS

CÓDIGO 

COLEGIO

NÚMERO DE 

COLEGIADO
NOMBRE PERITO TELÉFONO_1 TELÉFONO_2 CORREO ELECTRÓNICO

GP11 4001 999 AGUT ASENSIO, ISMAEL 607271297 direccion@contectc.com

GP11 4001 2084 BARRIOS ORRIOS, IGNACIO 675443056 ibarrios@coaatz.org

GP11 4001 1558 BOROBIO SANCHIZ, CLARA 606526736 cborobio@bau-arquitectura.com

GP11 4001 1443 BRAVO FERRER, JOSE JAVIER 606560380 jbravo@coaatz.org

GP11 4001 1514 CALVETE GARCÍA, ROBERTO 646043561 calvetegarcia@gmail.com

GP11 4001 1839 CALVO SEGURA, DAVID 649491831 david@area15.es

GP11 4001 1857 CHUECA LLERA, JOSE JAVIER 635294777 jjchueca@coaatz.org

GP11 4001 1953 CORNAGO MAÑERO, FERNANDO 655381680 fernando.cornago@coaatz.org

GP11 4001 2206 DÍAZ GÓMEZ, PABLO 637975572 pablodiazgomez@coaatz.org

GP11 4001 1640 DOMINGUEZ AYESA, ALBERTO 625356671 albertodominguez@coaaragon.org

GP11 4001 1041 ESTEBAN PLAZA, CARLOS 670285338 gerencia@contectc.com

GP11 4001 812 FERNÁNDEZ RAMÓN, LUIS 659958315 lframon85@gmail.com

GP11 4001 1843 GUALLAR LAHOZ, ELISA 649796504 elisa_guallar@coaatz.org

GP11 4001 1864 GUERRERO GASPAR, JAVIER 676516251 info@javierguerrero.es

GP11 4001 2105 HERNANDO ÁLAMO, IVÁN 665422688 ivanhdo@hotmail.com

GP11 4001 2321 HERNANDO ALDEA, ÁNGEL 657009580 ahernando@coaatz.org

GP11 4001 2009 HUESO ESCRIBANO, FRANCISCO 667597695 hselpuntoh@gmail.com

GP11 4001 1494 IBORRA LOPE, JORGE 626897841 jorgeiborra@coaatz.org

GP11 4001 1550 JIMÉNEZ GIMÉNEZ, SUSANA 646859760 sjimenez@coaatz.org

GP11 4001 1396 MARUGÁN SAURA, DIEGO 670670577 dmarugan@aparejadoreshuesca.com

GP11 4001 1890 MINGUIJÓN ESTEBAN, MIGUEL 637403266 miguelminguijon@coaatz.org

GP11 4001 1442 NARANJO SALVADOR, FERNANDO 687969335 fnaranjo@coaatz.org

GP11 4001 2034 PLATERO MARTINEZ, ANAHI 620417315 proyectosanahy@gmail.com

GP11 4001 1707 PORTERO LÓPEZ, ALBERTO 650302122 albertoportero@almaarquitectura.com

GP11 4001 1565 RÍO VILLA, RAFAEL 646231976 riovilla@hotmail.com

GP11 4001 1898 RUIZ BERNAD, ALFREDO 680278406 alfredoruizbernad@gmail.com

GP11 4001 1061 RUIZ GIL, LUIS FERNANDO 656687855 fernanruiz@coaatz.org

GP11 4001 1040 SANCHEZ MORERA, FELISA 696417359 felisamarina@coaatz.org



GP11 4001 967 SANTOS RUBIO, MARIA LUISA 607360029 mlsr@coaatz.org

GP11 4001 2011 VIÑARAS CORONADO, FRANCISCO 654126568 fraviaco@coaatz.org

GP21 4001 999 AGUT ASENSIO, ISMAEL 607271297 direccion@contectc.com

GP21 4001 2084 BARRIOS ORRIOS, IGNACIO 675443056 ibarrios@coaatz.org

GP21 4001 1558 BOROBIO SANCHIZ, CLARA 606526736 cborobio@bau-arquitectura.com

GP21 4001 1443 BRAVO FERRER, JOSE JAVIER 606560380 jbravo@coaatz.org

GP21 4001 1514 CALVETE GARCÍA, ROBERTO 646043561 calvetegarcia@gmail.com

GP21 4001 1839 CALVO SEGURA, DAVID 649491831 david@area15.es

GP21 4001 1857 CHUECA LLERA, JOSE JAVIER 635294777 jjchueca@coaatz.org

GP21 4001 1953 CORNAGO MAÑERO, FERNANDO 655381680 fernando.cornago@coaatz.org

GP21 4001 2206 DÍAZ GÓMEZ, PABLO 637975572 pablodiazgomez@coaatz.org

GP21 4001 1640 DOMINGUEZ AYESA, ALBERTO 625356671 albertodominguez@coaaragon.org

GP21 4001 1041 ESTEBAN PLAZA, CARLOS 670285338 gerencia@contectc.com

GP21 4001 812 FERNÁNDEZ RAMÓN, LUIS 659958315 lframon85@gmail.com

GP21 4001 1843 GUALLAR LAHOZ, ELISA 649796504 elisa_guallar@coaatz.org

GP21 4001 1864 GUERRERO GASPAR, JAVIER 676516251 info@javierguerrero.es

GP21 4001 2105 HERNANDO ÁLAMO, IVÁN 665422688 ivanhdo@hotmail.com

GP21 4001 2321 HERNANDO ALDEA, ÁNGEL 657009580 ahernando@coaatz.org

GP21 4001 2009 HUESO ESCRIBANO, FRANCISCO 667597695 hselpuntoh@gmail.com

GP21 4001 1494 IBORRA LOPE, JORGE 626897841 jorgeiborra@coaatz.org

GP21 4001 1550 JIMÉNEZ GIMÉNEZ, SUSANA 646859760 sjimenez@coaatz.org

GP21 4001 1396 MARUGÁN SAURA, DIEGO 670670577 dmarugan@aparejadoreshuesca.com

GP21 4001 1890 MINGUIJÓN ESTEBAN, MIGUEL 637403266 miguelminguijon@coaatz.org

GP21 4001 1442 NARANJO SALVADOR, FERNANDO 687969335 fnaranjo@coaatz.org

GP21 4001 2034 PLATERO MARTINEZ, ANAHI 620417315 proyectosanahy@gmail.com

GP21 4001 1707 PORTERO LÓPEZ, ALBERTO 650302122 albertoportero@almaarquitectura.com

GP21 4001 1565 RÍO VILLA, RAFAEL 646231976 riovilla@hotmail.com

GP21 4001 1898 RUIZ BERNAD, ALFREDO 680278406 alfredoruizbernad@gmail.com

GP21 4001 1061 RUIZ GIL, LUIS FERNANDO 656687855 fernanruiz@coaatz.org

GP21 4001 1040 SANCHEZ MORERA, FELISA 696417359 felisamarina@coaatz.org



GP21 4001 967 SANTOS RUBIO, MARIA LUISA 607360029 mlsr@coaatz.org

GP21 4001 2011 VIÑARAS CORONADO, FRANCISCO 654126568 fraviaco@coaatz.org


